

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present -Kusumika Dey (Mitra) ((WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court,Paschim Medinipore.

MACC case No 394 / 2023
CIS 395 / 2023
CNR: WBWM01-008167-2023

Order no: 04 dt. 07-02-.2024

Today is fixed for proper steps by the claimant , Regd AD upon the O.P.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
O.P NO 1 made appearance today by filing vokalatanama and files W.S.
Perused the W.S is considered and accepted.
NO AD is received in respect of O.P NO 2.
The case is adjourned today.
To 24.04.2024 for Regd AD upon the O.P NO 2. .

Dictt & Corrected by me.

A.D.J

Additional District &Sessions judge,
3rd court, paschim medinipore.