

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:-Sri Manas Ranjan Sanyal,(WB 00666)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

MACC No - 394 of 2023
CIS - 395 of 2023
CNR No-WBWM01-000835 -2025.

Order No- 14

Date- 04-06-2026.

Today is fixed for supply of document and issue.

Both parties are present by files hazira. Issues are freamed into the separate sheet and kept with the case record. D.C.F is not paid as yet.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix- 06-08-2026 for P.H. and D.C.F.

Dictt. & Corrected by me.

Judge, MACT &
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Judge, Motor Accident Claims Tribunal &
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.